
?;\ 1| Speed 
LoD Reliabilty 

Value Performance 

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD 

Date: 17® March, 2025 

To, To, 
BSE Limited NSE Limited 

25% Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza 
Dalal Street, Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400 001 Mumbai - 400 051 

Security Code: 532456 Symbol: COMPINFO 

Subject: Intimation of Public Announcement for 4% E-auction of Sale of Inventory in the 

Ordinary Course of Business. 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

As approved by Committee of Creditors in 14® COC Meeting held on Thursday 27% February 2025, 
the Resolution Professional has initiated 4® E-Auction Process for Sale of Inventory of Compuage 
Infocom Limited in the ordinary course of business on "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", 

"whatever there is basis" and "without recourse basis". 

The 4% E-Auction sale notice advertisement for sale of Inventory of Compuage Infocom Limited has 
been published on Monday, 17.03.2025 in Business Standard (All India Edition, English & Hindi 
Language) and Navasakthi (Covering all Maharashtra, Marathi Language) newspapers. The sale shall 
be subject to the terms and conditions prescribed in the Process Document available on 
https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net and on the website of the Corporate Debtor 
https:/compuageindia.com/ 

Kindly take the above information on record. 

Thanking You. 

For Compuage Infocom Limited 

Gajesh Labhchand Jain 

Resolution Professional in the matter of M/s Compuage Infocom Limited vide Hon’ble NCLT order 
dated 29.04.2024, received on 09.05.2024. 

Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01697/2019 -2020/12588 

AFA Validity: 31/12/2025 

309, A to Z Industrial Estate, 

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, 
Lower Parel, Delisle Road, 
Mumbai-400013, India. 

Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603 

info@compuageindia.com 
www.compuageindia.com 
CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914



Speed 
Reliabllity 
Volue Performance 

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LTD 

Reg. Address with IBBI: D-501, Clifton Society, Raviraj Oberoi Marg, Shastri Nagar, Andheri (west), 

Mumbai 400053 

Project-specific address for correspondence: C-602, Remi Biz Court, Off Veera Desai road, Azad 

Nagar, Andheri west, Mumbai -400053 

Reg. Email ID with IBBI: gajeshjain@gmail.com 
Project specific email ID for correspondence: cirp.compuage@gmail.com 

(Compuage Infocom Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Code 2016. Its affairs, business and assets are being managed by the Resolution 
Professional, Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain, appointed under the provisions of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy Code 2016.) 

Enclosure: E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Inventory 

309, A to Z Industrial Estate, 

Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, 
Lower Parel, Delisle Road, 
Mumbai-400013, India. 

Ph.: +91-22-4748 5603 

info@compuageindia.com 
www.compuageindia.com 
CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914



 

 

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF INVENTORY OF  

COMPUAGE INFOCOM LIMITED (Under CIRP) 
CIN: L99999MH1999PLC135914 

Registered Office: 309, A to Z Industrial Estate Ganpatrao Kadam Marg Lower Parel, Mumbai, 
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400013 

(Sale of Inventory under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016) 
 

Compuage Infocom Limited (CIL/Corporate Debtor) is a distribution intermediary of technology 
products and solutions like PC components and peripherals, enterprise solutions, mobility products, 
hardware services and cloud-computing. The Corporate Debtor manages the entire supply chain of 
IT products right from procurement, warehousing, technical support, transportation, and credit 
deployment. 

Notice is hereby given to public in general that the undersigned Resolution Professional of Compuage 
Infocom Limited, under CIRP, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai, 
Court-V (Adjudicating Authority/NCLT) in C.P. (IB) 329/MB/2023 is inviting bids for Sale of 
Inventory of Compuage Infocom Limited through e-auction process in the ordinary course of business 
on "as is where is basis", "as is what is basis", "whatever there is basis" and "without recourse basis". 
The details regarding the Corporate Debtor are available on https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net and on 
website of the Corporate Debtor https://www.compuageindia.com/  

Last date/time for submission of tender documents/bid 27th March 2025 by 5:00 P.M. 
Last date for information sharing and site visit 05th April, 2025 
Last date of EMD Deposit 08th April, 2025 
Date of E-Auction  10th April, 2025 
Time of E-Auction  11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. 

           
The reserve price and earnest money deposit will be as mentioned in the table below: 

(Price in INR) 

Option 
Description of Asset(s) along with 
address 

Reserve Price EMD 
Bid Incremental  
Value 

A. 

Inventory consisting of Hardware 
lying at M/s Ashwamedh Express 
Pvt Ltd, Gala No. 5 to 10, Building 
No. F-5, House No.581, Shree 
Rajlaxmi Logistic Park, Near Vadpe 
Police Chowki, Mumbai Nasik 
Highway, Vadpe Village, 
Bhiwandi, District Thane, MH 050, 
Bhiwandi, MH, Maharashtra-
421302. 

20,97,90,000 2,09,79,000 10,00,000 

 

Note 1: The sale of inventory does not include items/ goods/ material/ inventory/ stock supplied by 
ADC India Communications Limited, Vertiv Energy Pvt Ltd, and Commscope India Private Limited 
as the matter with respect to the said stock is sub-judice with Hon’ble NCLT Mumbai and Hon’ble 
High Court of Bombay 
 
Note 2: In the event that any Creditor of Compuage Infocom Limited submits a bid during this 
process, they are required to pay the entire bid amount in full. It is important to note that no set-off 
provisions will be allowed, meaning that creditors cannot set-off/ adjust/deduct any outstanding debts 



 

 

or claims from the amount they owe towards the bid. In case they decide to do so then the sale shall 
be liable to be cancelled and any funds deposited shall be forfeited by the Resolution Professional. 

Sale will be done by the undersigned through e-Auction service provider i.e., E-Procurement 
Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger). The sale shall be subject to the terms and conditions prescribed 
in the Process Document available on https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net  and the following conditions:  

1. The particulars of the Corporate Debtor specified in the table above have been stated as per best 
knowledge.  

2. Information available with the Resolution Professional on bona fide basis. It is clarified that the 
Resolution Professional makes no representation regarding the accuracy of the status of the details. 

3. The prospective bidders are also advised to make their own independent inquiries regarding the 
Inventory of the Corporate Debtor.  

4. If any offer is received within the last 5 (five) minutes of closure time, the bidding time will be 
extended automatically by another 5 (five) minutes, the auction will automatically get closed at the 
extended 5 (five) minutes. 

5. For detailed Eligibility Criteria, inspection, clarification, terms and conditions and other details, 
kindly write to:   cirp.compuage@gmail.com  

 

Date: 15th March, 2025            
Place: Mumbai                                  
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                           Sd/- 
 

Mr. Gajesh Labhchand Jain 
As Resolution Professional of Compuage Infocom Limited 

Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01697/2019-2020/12588 
                                                                                                            AFA Validity:31/12/2025  

Address: C-602, Remi Biz Court, Off Veera Desai Road, 
Azad Nagar, Andheri West, Mumbai -400053 

Email: cirp.compuage@gmail.com  
Contact No: +91-8451898835  



Business Standard suops. 1 wowoay, 7 wsec 2025 5 

o Relfance 5 

Sakthi Finance 

aiieriiiond ] SAKTHI FINAN /CE LIMITED 
i i e R M e B e P i et s o] 
IR T S R Registered Office : 62, Dr. Nanjappa Road, Post Box No. 3745, Coimbatore - 641 018, Tomil Nadu 
R pe— - e Bt el No' +91 (422) 2231471 - 473, 4236200; Fax No : 481 (422) 2231915; Website : wwssakihifinance.com; E-mal:investors@sskthfinance.com 
| ] B | ] s s ‘Company Secretary and Chisf Compliance Officer : S 5. Venkatesh; Tl No  +91 (422) 4236207, E-mall venkatesh@sakthinance.com 

i bt ety For further detais of changes n Regisered Office of our Company refer Chapter tited “Mistory and Certain Corporate Matters beginning on page 143 of the Prospectus. 

|| ] ] SRS R THE ISSUE 
i il | Gisian) | | PUBLIC ISSUE BY SAKTHI FINANCE LIMITED (“THE COMPANY" OR "ISSUER") OF 10,00,000 RATED, SECURED, REDEEMABLE, NON-CONVERTIBLE 

o | | e 3 Zneenl el || DEBENTURES OF PACE VALUE OF € 1,000 EACH (“NCDs"), FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING 2 5,000 LAKH (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE 
“BASE ISSUE SIZE") WITH AN OPTION TO RETAIN OVER-SUBSCRIPTION FOR AN AMOUNT NOT EXCEEDING 5,000 LAKH, AGGREGATING AN AMOUNT NOT 
EXCEEDING ¥ 10,000 LAKH (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "OVERALL ISSUE SIZE"). THE ISSUE IS BEING MADE AS PER THE PROSPECTUS DATED 
10 MARCH 2025 AND PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (ISSUE AND LISTING OF NON-CONVERTIBLE 
SECURITIES) REGULATIONS 2021, AS AMENDED ("SEBI NCS REGULATIONS"), THE COMPANIES ACT 2013 AND THE RULES MADE THEREUNDER, 
AS AMENDED TO THE EXTENT NOTIFIED AND SEBI MASTER CIRCULAR, THE ISSUE IS NOTUNDERWRITTEN. 

OUR PROMOTERS: Dr. M.MANICKAM and Mr. MBALASUBRAMANIAM 

o a5 Camp oy ISSUE OPENS ON MONDAY, 17 MARCH 2025 ISSUE CLOSES ON FRIDAY, 28 MARCH 2025’ 

— * Tha subscrption lst shal remain open for subscription on Working Days from 10.00 3.m. 10 5,00 p.m. (Indian Standard Time) during the petod o shove axoathat e leausmay s on euc eaer daeor 

Infosys 
Ifove Cimited B B e o, B e 

B e, S m,m*’m‘“:“fl"_i“":" ey Bodnd | 
R 

NOTICE In=) ?ii';’,“;’31";?5!53.“‘.3Z,'Jl';“,f’.:‘.'.“.ZI‘i‘;L'n'.":’.:‘.‘Z?‘:',L"‘n:“.f‘h’:.'.‘.‘l.""n'ii’:.i"’.“ o vt s o 31 S s 
Nolice o horby ghen T m meatig of the Board of o ansfr Agent ad OF) hece 1 spcationsmourt b 53 Lk shll oty s P for s B oyt b v o abesso o | | it | S e ol o o e S vt ot 1 e e 
Thursday, Apri 16.and 17, 2025 ner s A58 asto b ey e esiors. U b syl " " 
. Aoproue ond take on record tre audt consoidale | | ot on e A5 nd UN rces, et o sl g 3 A58 Fr e gt nd skl for 1t s e bgiing n e 16 he Pt 

nancil e of e, Comparyand 5 subsiires as | | e L ot s B 1 S s i Gt Do S s S o oo o ot i coounting Standards (NDAS) o the uarier | | tesmostero 5L i Sranad ot eSS 15 Ay R ABS o e cs sV oG oo - SEB) kB B, 
and fnanclalyear ending Mareh 31, 2025 [ °‘":SJ:F.Z“?J3‘;a“ni‘,J;:l’."»;fi‘n‘l‘i‘;&”m‘"f«'a‘:?;“;°' ey o e S et o s e v, s oy o ¢ ot AT eom: 2. Approve and take on record the audied standalone | | Cidmarihsamavhetcan com. o acha BT o DT BhAcarc om . BenaHe BRI o 
inancal resuls of the Company s por INDAS for the 
uartr and fancial year ending Mareh 31, 2025 Credit Rating [ICRA] BBB (Stable) by ICRA Limited Allotment on First Come First Serve Basis 

5 Approve and lake on record the audlod fnancil  Dermindon h e of dt o ppcatononth lctoric gt of ESE Limtes Fordetaled e concons i o Prospect cated 10March 2025 
SPECIFIC TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THEISSUE OF NCDs 
T il toms o s ptonof NCDs s st ot e 4 Ao an ok o rcrd e st tmnci [ | TEZ o Nl i 

iaemonts o ho Company an s subsdries a5 por 2 i I . v i w INDAS for h firancil yea ndig Marcn 31,2025 Froquney o e et I T L N L N N 
5. Approve and 1ake on record the audted fnanchl Mioimom Appicatos 0 (107D s o o 
Saments e Company a3 pr INDAS o o francal T st of st RITI) 
year endng Mren 3, 2025 FceVlusand s Pric T ED o0 

6. Rocommend sl vcens, 1 o b rancilyear | | [ L e e T encing March 31,2025 T o cn ek . - = s - — - 
o nancalresuts Wi b prosnid e Bard ol Dicirs e e prosent Coupor T o o o ey T o] o o oo [ o o o 

V5 i b0 e avicie on T vt of e e Vel per s o o sy of Imetot) o0 v o I oz e e 
Compary: wiony o e oftest poyment. vongh o s o gyt St 

[— Ao CNCD o oy o S oty o e T [ [ e E (e R 
S Wty  Redempton Date " 

e 16,2025 AGS. Manikantha ro e doeme e of tomant i ot u “ ® ® © “ *fl 
Bangirs, nda Conpan Sactry Pt na Callopton = = N. T " = T 

i o s o i 

i - A gt S 

e 
s 0 
Tt 

e b e [ o e | [ e ‘._.l‘m,mm,fl,mmmn.,www.),Mw,mmwmMw vebrd 

o o T e mon] e | | S oo o S i o o o g o o 

o oz . IPANY SECRETARY AND 
i e s = s e s it 

o 

v o g s o | o et e 

T I . iy i i A S| | Mmoot st ot of te compary s ol vt 
e e, g it s o s, Farticuars [Amount € ashs] 
e i oo o] | [T aptar T0000) 

e Goswcs | | (5o s 5n 530 Fre T 5657 i< i et 
s st St vkt | (St Framton o on 512 7026) Ga250] S S st sy on g 55 s e o o 

oate 15 Marh 2028 Foramdon bl of oardof Directosof Skt inance Uited 
Pace | Combtore Vi Chaman and Wansging Dietor o— e ) . d Mansging 



e, WHaw , fq. 29 A R0’y aawrfi-s@ 

T 
e i e A, A (1) @ 
T T () 8. we 
A, e e e e, i 
53, T e 7, 3, 2 5, o 3w 
Son .t o= 
A Wi TR s e 
i el o W o S S 
ef 7. 7 o1, 73 e (1) . s 
e e s (2) . e s e 
e ] 
St T i S S 
S o ST o T . $24,7 
e aferrgET T T S S, 
e, i e g e P 
o T, e, e, W, G- 

T, ST, A, g 7, o 

et s e, o, e, 
g e, e, A 
e 2t P = s e = 
Tt T s o 2, A, fee 
SreaTs, i e g 3 7 
T3 A (1) . T e T 
(2) . e T e e e e 
o g S T g (G 
feasien M wma. g (G feren 
T T ST A e 
ST A, i S A 7, R, 
e, freen v forra v ) S 
S S S A e s S o 
afee v S S e e T 
T S S S T S S 
e A e 7 1 e 

a firgdre afiforee 
ma iy, A A, fwem g s 
i A . v)YmflmfiflHmi 
T o1, S tot . e i (13 
.7, faee o) o fi, 7 e e - 
i ., T A i, @ (), 
gai-vosou 5. 4o/~ 4 T For AH 

. o e, s AR 
afi/amw T o, S A 
1 fet e v o 

Publc nolice is hereby gen that our 
clienis Mr. Ashutosh Vijay Singh 
and Mr. Abhishek Vijay Singh are 
intending to purchase the Shop No. 
14 admeasuring 150 Sq. ft. Carpet 
area along with Share Certiicate 1o, 
No. 172 beaing share disincive nos, 
116 10 12) (bolh incusive) and Shop 
No. 28 admeasuring 110 Sq. ft 
Camet area ang i shar certificate o 
173 bearing share_distinctive nos 
121 1o 125 (bolh inclusive), on the 
gound foor, in_the buidng known as 
“HARI MARKET” in “New Seagull 
Commercial Premises Co - Operalive 
Society Lid., situated at CTS. No. 
E/TTICH, Plot No. 20, 31 Road, 
Khar West, Mumbai 400 052 
respectively from Mrs. Piyali Rajiv 
Stah & M. Rajv Upendra Shah who 
have purchased the said shops from 
Smi._ Kantaben K. Patel & M. Mukesh 
K. Patel vide registered agreement 
dated 28/1/2005. 
Any personls, having any daim | 
objection or right, title or interest in 
respect of the said shops as and by 
way of sale, exchange, morlgage, 
inheritance, tenancy occupation, 
lease, lien, easement, license or 
otherwise however are hereby 
requested to make the same known 
in willng 1o the undersigned wih 
documents i support of claims | 
objectons within 15 days from the 
dale of publication hereof. If no 
caims/objeciions are received within 
the above stipulated period shall be 
considered and treated as deiberately / 
voluntariy _abandoned, waived and 
given up al their rights and thereafter 
no any claims or objections wil be 
taken n consideration. 
Date: 13/3/2025 Place: Mumbai 
Yatin Naginchandra Shah 

BCom, LLM 
Advocate High Court 

Off: Navin Nagar 1, Tank Lane, 

S . 12 7 
s 

(auaqafi)(a-«?mmafin) 
e . 0/ 3, AR, 0 AW 

it 

T 9c70329%¢ 
- - suresh madane @gmail.com & 

i (), 3 -vossts ‘advsuresh madanei@gmal.com 
i o Santacruz (West), Mumbai 400 054 

T T 7. o3 (@ ar) 
e Fefen g AT A o = 

S E AT, 47T 20%% 
ifreten siw v 2o (3-1) AT T 

(T, AT w0 7 20%4) 
M 20/ 0¢/20% 
(3= T 

TG R HN: 33/ 0% [R03% 

v e s e =i A e o - o, 1 ) 
e, i g i, 11w, A A v A, 3 ) 

S (), Fé-woo ot 
vt e sfRfe A1 A i 

oVilRS F 
wam 
v ww 

Famez 
. =, 39 A e 
3, e, S e e, e e, g e T, 

d-vosost, 
11 uzmachougule@gmall com 
2.3, 524 fretfrm ez ffe, 
T~ e, 3003, Tt e T, 
T, oo 
-3 nsure savvy@gml com 

§-
- 

®) 3. 357 snfe S 
2) 3. 2 frf e fofize 
e S . 7 2 
(s e e it TR T AT e . 03 wier et w. 22 et 

. a1, i i i e 2ot 2o i st 
s, S T T S S T R T T o 

wwwmwmwwwwwfiwww 
s o o et /e v e e v A S e v g 

e e G T 2 AT e T T /e SR e S T 
T S 
) ardfen v s s, s e/ /e S @ sferiE i e 
O e S A G S S G z Fat s e 
G v S T, e e s e e T 
) T St ST, e e e e A e A e ST S 
T R A e i e AT e i w3 

§) e g ST AT, S . % g A A A S @ A 
. S SR . % A S SR A e T 6w s, 4ot o 
T 3 ST T S RT3, ¥, 0,0, 000 | - (778 < A il e ) Fat 
T i e T e s 
) Ao e A SR . 4, 7 vt Feee e s st e 7 T 
A e e s ) A g T e w3 /13/3032 w A e 
e T 3 At FTEE S o A e e g s 
@ 
) Free 1 e s e s () % () A ST st st e s s 
< 
o) st s 
1r) = fed A e o T TR e v ord s A g e 
et 
T AT A A AT 3o i g AT ST S 
T AT e o A e e s e St s s A o 
ST T R 3 T AT 5 A VAT e A 8 A A 

v e P g e e e . S g g e s st 6, 7 

AR EA e, T 
T R 4, T, Faw- 1, e A State Bank of India %7 it 

e 2 13) e e () T, <ost 
T A 33.4R. o T AT g ) e i . s Fer frvame 
o 25/ E¥R0LI08 ¢ THE T T TG TR 23,42, 203 S 
24,50, 60/ ~ (PR el AT S R A TR ) T A A, e, 
AT, 1 R S T e T o e e s 

TR T 2T 8 7, e A T v ST s o, 

S e 3() S R R P S 3 S 63 e 202 
e s, 

R T A e e ST R e 1527 4 A s 
T 290,90~ TR AT ST, T ST SR TS S e 
T T YT S St S F 43 0 W () VT 
o e g T 

e i v 
W . 203, T 1R, WA ST, T R, A, T, T~ 9808, 
i - £3.03.20% st srfersrdt 
Fom : ww st S 

N 
BSE® 

BSE Limited 
25th Floor, .1 Towers, Dall Street, Mumbai ~ 400 001 

Tel. No.22721233 / 34 Fax No.22721003 » wwbseindia.com 
CIN No. L67120MH2005PLC 155185 

NOTICE 
Notice s hereby given that the following Trading Member of BSE Limited has requested 
forthe surrender of its trading membership of the Exchange: 
[StNoJ Name of the Trading Member SEBI Regn. No. | Closure of 

business wef. 
1| sunita Gupta (Trade Name: RSG Share Brokers)|INZ000249611| 04/03/2025 

The constituents of the abovementioned Trading Member are hereby advised tolodge, 
complaints,if any, within one month of the date of this notification for the purpose of 
processing the surrender application submitted to BSE. However, constituents are! 
requested to note that complaints, if any, which are not filed within the aforesaid 
timeframe, may be filed against the abovementioned Trading Member within the, 
stipulated timeframe prescribed by SEBI from time to time. The complaints filed 
against the above-mentioned Trading Member will be dealt in accordance with the 
Rules, Byelaws, Regulations and notices of the Exchange and circulars issued by SEBI 
fromtime to time. 
The constituents can file complaints against the abovementioned Trading Member at 
the nearest Regional Investor Service Centre of BSE in the prescribed complaint form or 
submit  their complaints along with necessary documents on email id - 
dis@bseindia.com 
For further details relating to the complaint form, filing of eComplaint, etc. please visit 
hitps://www.bseindia.com/static/investors/cac_tm.aspx 

For BSE Limited 
sd/- 

General Manager 
Membership Operations & 
Membership Compliance 

Place : Mumbai 
Date : March 17, 2025 

Wiy g ferfis (demasmd sia) 
AT TEA22 2 AT 72 2T F 342 0 

St wraiera: 302, 1 1 ERHAE gELe, T o A, e W, 
g, wETE, WWA-¥000t3 

o e fashraTdh §-ferema fadt e 
(geaieareht 3fs T FS, 20t s TRt f) 

e Fofta st s s, e i G i hpssinclaue- 
tion auctiontiger.net 7 ST FiE FTTA FHEE itps:lcompuageindia.com T 
e 

 Fefae e et e vt s e 20T 7034 &, 400 a1 W 
et oo e ot e o et st 2o 
[ o v st vt e e 
[ -Forerarh i oo 
[§-Forrarh 2 T troowg oo 

(fomm %) 
et T T i e s 
[ s A, T 48 o] 20,880,000 To,00,000 

@ ¢ ;g fome v i e e, s el . st 
ey e ek i e a1 gt e e 

i 

T S 7 S T . e A S e A A, T A 

T T T A, A 8 v e Pl g e g 
iy % TR R P s e 
Foft d-simgie it fafie (s ) s o e g 
e it F hitps:incauction.auctiontigernet % JTETeY WA STz WX 
i S st 1 o safrrer s s s 

. e e fafified o Hiie Fetam e e wied e w 

marathi freepressjoumalin 

WP{ hoal ‘fi'fl'l‘ 

@IcICI Home Finance ST 5 2, - e 7 (6, 5 Yooot 
iz e ST TS T e, 3, S e 7, S, g veosts. 
Tl e B .30, 0 R, 2 8, SRS 2, A 7, 6 - o2 
ol 
PR ST A T e fe e s sive s s wr e s 
i e o7, 2907 S SN 1.3(12) AT e 2 () 7R, 2003 1 2 9T o e A 
TR ST TR o R e R e O S e e g ) e e ST 

T e 42 () ST e P e s ¢ 5 e e e e s e e s e e g e 
. B et e S TR T T ST s 4, = e i e s 73 S o e o 
T ST i T 7 e A S 
O i T T e A S e 43 - () i A o o 
| et - all | 
= ot e i/ wmh | 

e T (5.) 

|G (e, Bae | W, sow, wn, A, A, e, | fetet | @ 
= (F8-AA), T FE R 
(), 
T o000 30 3. 

e e T 1 O e T g 20 Feeh g 3 s, v el S () 7, 2002 1 e ¢ s 
@ S T e g A AT 2o fet e R T e o e 
F s 2, 3030, Fomn e g s, s i T 

218 s 132, iz . 4-1%, T A, wra S fe = 
AT Yo V¥o%. | A AT 13- R RETS 

mmflTfiw%fii—s 
(disre ‘zaz,mmmymwmw 
it s 

T3 T, T W ST (3.91.) 
ferfidt g2 31 2003 <A FeA 43 () 0 FEHA 17 Wwwaaf‘zwa’mnvmfimmww’vm AR 
T o AT S T T 35 T T P AT T 5 TR e A 1, B e 
eI T A o G A, A A T el R R R e e el e, s g 
T T 50 P A T S mwfiwmmmwm W, A, W 
AT Fe 43 (%) S = Qe faeargaT AT w1 A g TEd. 

g s, 13 - 7 i, o, var e g s 
T T (. ) S -t T A | 5. 31— V. - | e (5) . e, g 
RO - o0t ot T TR Rt | A 1373, 13- | g, 
ot 
o T, oo 2 e 103w 
s 7 R e g . e s . 
i e T (@) oot - 7 . 
teootatac 
o e, T, Lo L R . S - 
i @ e s 203 5 e A 
i e () e - et f, - 2, P (o) e, 
oA T (A7) vo130 3 R 20,305 . 
T, s Forte: 20,03, 707 e i s e s 

AT ST 21 wTEAT4 ferfies 
~ o053 m: hlquery@motiaoswa com 

o o 342 T o L Lo 
Forerma <t forsht st R T 

motll‘%y 
Home' Frnflm:e 

e Sz motosvan om 
L 

“Soriaiont” s o o e e . 
R P T 

e P T ool 
e Thsattol | o e, 7. v, ) 
(i e [ 44, sfeech e [ a7 o000/ (o 
) || s . w0, o ) 

wtiet, e, o, Ty o v e e 
A 

CET=rs T Fo 
to,00,000 - (v TETCTE 

u: et/ - ) 
(v .| zorem. 00000 /- (v v 

e s o | 7, ) 
s w ) e, T 3tk s 

P 
Torere | @ w33, w e o 7 

A S A, F WA |23, 00,000~ (¥ 1 AT 
. %o couety/~ | AW 3, Fravg dw, . W ) 
(e T O | S, S, g vi3ecs | 9. 3,390,000/~ (7 
e ) i) 

e s 
s 

f Jvr“lgvfl 
v e ;e 

i 10.03.207 e st 
(g s v e s s s ) e 3 s S e v 

HrdTelTel ATEaTe g1H BrEAw fafies 
e, ratera: ST e 2, g ) e, o i, W, g - vosett, 

£5: iquery@mliloasal co, FSTIE FHI: 353 0 O 0 v 
e FEAT (XUTER fHeeda /diwiar) 

o (fimsfizh;:z;v ) w, o0 v fram (1) ) 
o, e st e i s (e e e e . 56 ) 3 g s s g g ST S e o RGeS, 1 (1 00) o P9 41 e e 0 () 
8, 002 A A 2 9P T TS ST R e i e T S e 3 5 A T 7 e s 
e T T o fein s e i 
i e o e A e e ST, g A S T e s o ), P e sz e 12 4 
T () e el e () R, 2003 o ¢ T T AT SR S 1 5 e 0 e e 
i g e A e 

T +38 32 648 oo 2o 2595, 7. A 1 At S BB 9922, 29 5 A 

A AT, T i A g g fr e i, s s g 2. W qe A o b e . 2w s A, | . R | e o et 
A e AT TR A A ST e Hefn T St e e e feariton s fr s A S = =t R w i s | et ot e s @ s g 
T it S (o e e di ) 2. T A o g s e v g v A e | . - 
e e A A A e e ¥ B e el I RS B A A LA L S 
v, 202 . 0 e S Sz (o) e o e e e 7 SRR L 3 om 48, e e, e, 3, e, 5, 
aw v ST ST 4 (2) ek, T« (1) v R s | |t toree st e ysers | e e n ot v, o e T fori - 3 g, 2024 o Fraeh e, g At e T 5 e, g, T - e 

foamit switfazs . ofireram e f, e, e, SA 3 T o s wferEd g -k wf FaefroT e % $23¢us/- 
o W;w&:fiw cip compuage@gma com =1 T Dl Teoniery | Tenen [ wet e, o 

¢34 £ iz /- e T i /2 T A, Yo/ T A 2, M-, 
i - yoooit o, e 4 e i e iz % cE¥Ros) - ST P o o Ha oo AT TS, 

& :dewanis@gmal.com i s fafrzs 3 Frra s e e LW T P Tt [ wennen [ww e W P e e eqa-enn . st ST -oot /s -oti 0/ 2ots-soro teuce | [| | han o s = T < e, S e 
“qrEren g w4 A1, v i T Fehde i, 3= e T A 387/ 7074 e s i o) s - oot 
e, freen s e frat sy vy fondt e g e e el den e s Hgor, T, wiw Pz s, | || o | wem——-" - ooty | W% %0t | T o3 A, & R SR o ¥, 
215 A T R e e et S g e g e e e e, SF AR, St voootes TrortrC i T, o/ g, fid 12 <o, s 
et s afiet s amg v it 202 et : cip.compuage@gmailcom e Sy T s T | 7 203133 - <, 3 v3Eey 
21 o A e T SR 23 0% /0%t N F AV Ferdt s e e e it o st o« 1ot crotenacns | || 5 | TSRS tsostouir Seontere | Taoners | Fo-eor, wmwww, @ fa, W faw 
S AT, e St ST A . — e h s A o, % T, A (1), FF-2 (T 

e S A = twer0t/ - wey), - to s, T Vo207 
i 

o s, = | veEEET e to-tcoo tvRe VAT RNL | Whottors | Prma F. LS, TA-Gi W-STR fa- ST 
SIEMENS 3iazeTU sTa-Tie ®1-31Tu. §@ fo1., 3ierEma T 2ot ST 

.- - e e SR last s e T R [ s [ it =, e, wf 
» ) @» L o IV (B ¢(9)) v e e | s s e viveot 5 v 

R i e S e et o (@2 ) - 7w s o 
T T T A A A A T e o e T smaell, BraraeEiieridl st sE-fe B-3i, 86 B, ¥, diene Raw u, Bl i e et | e i w o, Ki‘a/xgwm e, fres e, 

M P N AN . i - s e s e " i e e 7, e e A 18t 
% P 0 AT T g g S R e o v e g v, i | | - 929 909, B 3 & siftiga st seve RraRergin dies Ravegaer sifw i « sreere)- 
T Tl S e AR T o AT T gz e A i doi BRI IR S8 UeRivie it RragfRdl etz (e ) siiam, 2002 (T 33 T | e TR0t | Worete | W v/ T w0 <A A ] TR A2 AR 
i FTE o T -y R00%) 31f e 93(9R) Ag Aaal HFaRA ddw (TeBRidie) He, 03 2 B ] WoRgEI 5. 3%/ T S - e g, T fe 

- _ _ _ 3 Rt 2/ 0o/ 2028 Ak AW Fgetl 518 Hwet Wiellet: BoER 9. A. A AR e e o e Rardo/- =, W3 - e fr - e i i 
g itz TR e RRRw W | i et B e @ st 9. A Bk men ervggdn dw, 2. R | [ T e 
®. La e Fgaz i ATGEAA AR, 3. 3. 6 g ARG O 3 8. 4f. IR AR AH B i 243, A1 A T, T, F 1036, 

2. | TAETH0008R3_| A ST e BRR | 006 - 0030 | &R0 Aiall FAAA G B. 8,00,198,690.0%/ - (BT AR BS R=AFw2 FoIR FF Fewt 1 a3 T S e AT Yot/ 
2. | mrsETooozzny | el av e Aiyyoot | RuolsRgyC — Yotk | 140 AAAH) RS He Fee Hreiuget & o Ragia swaa AR 2. oot ety e m,’@%:,,,;;:‘,mfi ré\;«)’;j T, A 

e 2R A FRTAA Tt A ST BRI SN AR TN AR FAT ot e i o K = 
3. | msAo0coosy | T A TR diwyeses | qwR3eques - tuReooxt3 | Yo A &), Broeraizilieiel ae ilEwaen sem 93(2) Ag dHd Fe Rreaete Bre T | v o 2 e ar ety SRRV | Temoa-RoR | A S fre . ot w T Poo 7 W 

. ro— 3o et st B RIA AR BE Bk aftfoi Rioswdlal tea di f. 92/03 /2028 A A T 52 R F, ¥t oty T P 
8. | TAAIA 00030 IIRY 4330385 - y3oslo | Y i — - T T TRunn - 

Fivoucy | roracsRe - oecad | 19 Rt wotere 3 adaEER steRE AGR HaE B 3 A, we Fsaded B et | e et [ o, St o o e, 
[ PR I AER & 7 3 Feswciiel deten Huaid @agR IR 3@ia. ada e wa-Ee - BT T users/- 

: -3, Fep ., iaaner A AR @A 3. 8,00,8,5 96.0%/- (FUA AR HAB AGTR o) G B T, 1, ", q;fiw&f; A 
. i fo) 1, T e e, sd S Rfe ) P FOIR FFIR A I 135 AA A ) 3igget ke . 09/ 0lo/ 203 URget Gt et seito &t AL e s g o8 0t 

iR Sew F@: 128920MH1957PLCO10839 o A e ¢ | e o T tcosuiis | RR-0k-07% | 1-et-t0% | 9 7. - tow, veN wa, GG e, WA - 7, 
e vt fat ri, e 28, iz 5. voco, T | st e, s, weh, 3, v 

T www.siemens.co.in T :- 98/03/2028 /- T % e A ST ST 5 ST S S 3 A () g e v v e 
B - FRAS it s Rl m: Corporate-Secretariat.in@siemens.com / www.siemens.co.in/contact . , . oo wary i s, 

- stme - e -3, 8 ., sfazma Foi : 20.03.20% TR 1 e e T e e e st 2 e i 

T A T T 1 T AT T 1, e e 1 e e St e e 
i s e iz 4 e T A e A o e, 


		2025-03-17T12:50:30+0530
	GAJESH LABHCHAND JAIN




